
As of: 10/2/2019
School Name: Lamar University Division: Women's

Uniform Colors Home: White Away: Red Match #:

Referee 
Initials

Student ID# 
(Last four 
numbers)

Goals/Time

0925
1510
5109
4336
4627
7080
2812
6294
6964
2769
6475
7274
8483
8501
7864
9220
4124
7438

TOTAL

I certify to the best of my knowledge that only the players next to my initials by their name on this roster appeared
in this match. Signature of the referee who verified the players: 

Name of center referee:

Name of assist. referee:

Additional Comments:

713-223-7472 OR EMAIL TO sports@uhd.edu WITHIN TWO DAYS AFTER THE MATCH TO RECEIVE PAYMENT.
For further information call 713-221-8229.

Asst Coach

Name of assist. referee:

Name of fourth official: 

PLEASE FAX OR EMAIL THIS ROSTER/SCORESHEET ALONG WITH THE OTHER TEAM ROSTER/SCORESHEET TO

Head Coach Genesis Martinez
Asst Coach

44 Paige Marks

28 Jasmine De La Rosa
31 Juana Pulido

23 Grettel Vazquez
25 Keyona Stevenson

19 Sydney Flowers
20 Courtney Harris

16 Shelly Jaime
17 Genesis Martinez

14 Stephanie Gonzalez
15 Katie Manley

8 Rileigh Simon
9 Cassidy Ricker

6 Carrie Dang
7 Lauren Root

4 Jackie Cardenas
5 Stephanie Zuniga

FOR REFEREES:  Houston Club Sports Conference Team Roster and Score Sheet Fall 2019

Jersey  # Name Cards/Infractions/Comments

3 Madison Stewart


	Lamar (W)

