FOR REFEREES: Houston Club Sports Conference Team Roster and Score Sheet Fall 2019

As of: 10/2/2019

School Name: Lamar University Division: Women's

Uniform Colors Home: White Away: Red Match #:

Referee Initials	Jersey #	Name	Student ID# (Last four numbers)	Goals/Time	Cards/Infractions/Comments
	3	Madison Stewart	0925		
	4	Jackie Cardenas	1510		
	5	Stephanie Zuniga	5109		
	6	Carrie Dang	4336		
	7	Lauren Root	4627		
	8	Rileigh Simon	7080		
	9	Cassidy Ricker	2812		
	14	Stephanie Gonzalez	6294		
	15	Katie Manley	6964		
	16	Shelly Jaime	2769		
	17	Genesis Martinez	6475		
	19	Sydney Flowers	7274		
	20	Courtney Harris	8483		
	23	Grettel Vazquez	8501		
	25	Keyona Stevenson	7864		
	28	Jasmine De La Rosa	9220		
	31	Juana Pulido	4124		
	44	Paige Marks	7438		
	Head Coach	Genesis Martinez			
	Asst Coach				
	Asst Coach				
			TOTAL		

I certify to the best of my knowledge that only the players next to my initials by their name on this roster appeared in this match.

Signature of the referee who verified the players:

Name of center referee:

Name of assist. referee:

Name of fourth official:

Additional Comments: